
MONDAY TO FRIDAY 

NFS FSch#

36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

Elgin Bus Station 0536 0625 0731 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820

Elgin Linkwood Road           - 0632 - 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1828

Distillery Cottages                       0549 0642 0744 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837

Rothes High Street           0557 0650 0752 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845

Craigellachie Hotel    0604 0657 0759 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852

Aberlour Speyside High School - 0704 - 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859

Craigellachie Garage          0606 0711 0801 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906

Dufftown Square               0614 0719 0809 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914

SATURDAY 

36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

Elgin Bus Station 0625 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820

Elgin Linkwood Road           0632 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827

Distillery Cottages                       0642 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837

Rothes High Street           0650 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845

Craigellachie Hotel    0657 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852

Aberlour Speyside High School 0704 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859

Craigellachie Garage          0711 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906

Dufftown Square               0719 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914

36 •   Elgin   •   Rothes   •   Aberlour   •   Dufftown
Timetable from Monday 7th July 2025  

Key

NFS
Does NOT operate on Friday 
Schooldays and Monday to 
Friday during School Holidays.

FSch#
Operates Friday Schooldays 
and Monday to Friday during 
School Holidays.

MONDAY TO FRIDAY 

#Sch Sch NFS FSD FSch# SDNF

36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

Dufftown Square               0615 0720 0820 - 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1315 1415 1515 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915

Craigellachie Garage  opp        0623 0728 0828 - 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1323 1423 1523 1523 1623 1723 1823 1923

 Aberlour Speyside High School 0630 0735 0835 0835 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1330 1430 1530 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930

Craigellachie Hotel                 0638 0743 0843 0843 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 - 1438 1538 - 1638 1738 1838 1938

Rothes High Street         0644 0749 0849 0849 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 - 1444 1544 - 1644 1744 1844 1944

Coleburn                      0651 0756 0856 0856 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 - 1451 1551 - 1651 1751 1851 1951

Linkwood Road                 0658 0803 0903 0903 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 - 1458 1558 - 1658 1758 1858 1958

Elgin Bus Station 0705 0810 0910 0910 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 - 1505 1605 - 1705 1805 1905 2005

SATURDAY 

36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

Dufftown Square               0720 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915

Craigellachie Garage  opp        0728 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 1923

 Aberlour Speyside High School 0735 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930

Craigellachie Hotel                 0743 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938

Rothes High Street         0749 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944

Coleburn                      0756 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951

Linkwood Road                 0803 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 1958

Elgin Bus Station 0810 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005

36 •   Dufftown   •   Aberlour   •   Rothes   •   Elgin

Key

Sch     School days only

#Sch School holidays only

FSch#
Operates Friday Schooldays 
and Monday to Friday during 
School Holidays.

NFS    Does NOT operate on  Friday 
schooldays.

SDNF Operates Monday to Thursday 
Schooldays.

FSD Operates Friday Schooldays 
only.


